

KLE SOCIETY'S

P. C. JABIN SCIENCE COLLEGE,

AUTONOMOUS, CPE PHASE -III

AFFILIATED TO KARNATAK UNIVERSITY DHARWAD APPROVED BY UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, NEW DELHI ANI GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

Accredited at 'A' Grade by NAAC VIDYANAGAR, HUBBALLI-580031

Estd. : 1957

Phone : 0836-2372285 Principal : 0836-2376943

e-mail : jabincollege@gmail.com website : www.jabincollege.com

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

CRITERION-VII

7.1 Institutional Values and Social Responsibilities 7.1.6 Quality audits on environment and energy

Sl. No.	Documents	Link
1	Green and Energy Policy	<u>View File</u>
2	Green audit, Energy audit, Environment audit Report	<u>View File</u>
3	Certification by the auditing agency	<u>View File</u>
4	Clean and green campus award certificates	<u>View File</u>
5	Environmental promotional activities	<u>View File</u>